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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla
Bergamo, Domenica 03/03/2024 - 16:51

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor
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Atleta

MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA
COSTELLI LIVIA

CIKA ADLIN

BELOTTI SARA

LIUZZI BENEDETTA

GIANCOTTI GIULIA EDEN

S4
S9
S10
S12
S6
S12

Serie

Anno

2005
2009
2008
1999
2010
2000

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

Tempo

01:06.71
00:39.08
00:39.97
00:47.45
01:00.26
ASS

Pti

819.82 ITA
811.16 ITA-R
746.31

647.00

601.89

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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